Permit Number

BLDR-042135-2019
BLDR-037447-2019
BLDR-040229-2019
BLDR-041017-2019
BLDR-041915-2019
BLDR-040199-2019
BLDR-041895-2019
BLDR-033037-2019
BLDR-041464-2019
BLDR-038020-2019
BLDR-041538-2019
BLDR-042038-2019
BLDR-039714-2019
BLDR-040093-2019
BLDR-042925-2019
BLDR-038932-2019
BLDR-040794-2019
BLDR-043441-2019
BLDR-042128-2019
BLDR-041893-2019
BLDR-041552-2019
BLDR-042134-2019
BLDR-042132-2019
BLDR-042126-2019
BLDR-033034-2019
BLDR-039713-2019
BLDR-030653-2019
BLDR-041055-2019
BLDR-033036-2019
BLDR-033038-2019

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS
iSSUED SEPTEMBER, 2019

Main Address

8625 S PHOENIX AVE W Tulsa
124 E35THPLS
3937S148THPLE
2007 W 73RD ST S

13302 E44THSTS

8468 S ALLEGHENY AVE E Tulsa
3631 S 151ST AVE E Tulsa
1411 S QUAKER AVE E

4408 S177THPLE

2305 E 17TH PL S Tulsa

570 E QUEEN ST N Tulsa
10930 S KINGSTON AVE E Tulsa
4514 E 118TH ST S Tulsa
4334 S 173RD AVE E

2958 S CINCINNATI AVE E
1003 W 86TH PLS

8738 S OLYMPIA AVE W

3715 S 151ST AVE E Tulsa
8729 S NOGALES AVE W Tulsa
3635 S 151ST AVE E Tulsa
815 N BIRMINGHAM AVE E
8706 S OLYMPIA AVE W Tulsa
16705 E 43RD ST S Tulsa
8729 S PHOENIX AVE W Tulsa
1411 S QUAKER AVE E

11813 S URBANA AVE E Tulsa
3184 N IROQUOIS AVEE B

56 N ATLANTA AVE E

1411 S QUAKER AVE E

1411 S QUAKER AVE E

Apply Date
9/9/2019
7/17/2019
8/15/2019
8/26/2019
9/5/2019
8/15/2019
9/5/2019
5/29/2019
8/29/2019
7/23/2019
8/30/2019
9/6/2019
8/9/2019
8/14/2019
9/17/2019
8/1/2019
8/22/2019
9/23/2019
9/9/2019
9/5/2019
8/30/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
9/9/2019
5/29/2019
8/9/2019
4/30/2019
8/26/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019

Permit Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued



Work Class

New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
Townhouse

New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
Townhouse

New Single Family
Duplex

New Single Family
Townhouse
Townhouse

Permit Type

Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS
iSSUED SEPTEMBER, 2019

Issue Date
9/25/2019
9/12/2019
9/10/2019
9/25/2019
9/27/2019
9/10/2019
9/5/2019

9/25/2019
9/4/2019

9/12/2019
9/26/2019
9/25/2019
9/6/2019

9/9/2019

9/26/2019
9/5/2019

9/12/2019
9/23/2019
9/25/2019
9/5/2019

9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/23/2019
9/25/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/16/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019

Square Feet Valuation
3,473.00  246,937.73
5,737.25  414,488.83
2,200.00 156,381.79
8,300.00  609,417.00
2,287.00 173,612.97
6,195.00  441,509.47
2,076.00 158,772.81
1,452.00 129,229.60
2,515.00 181,645.45
4,527.00  323,502.23
4,547.00 360,108.49
8,023.00  583,033.86
4,899.00 365,245.81
5,250.00  414,625.50
4,858.00 354,993.76
4,035.00 298,945.43
3,742.00  272,688.86
1,893.00 137,929.45
4,178.00  308,722.67
1,880.00 270,834.74
1,598.00 121,506.05
3,754.00  272,549.42
4,899.00 365,245.81
4,200.00  309,524.35
1,452.00 129,340.28
4,672.00 353,818.99
3,480.00 243,647.76
1,598.00 121,506.05
1,452.00  239,909.60
1,870.00 165,619.92
111,042.25 8,525,294.68

First Name
Taylor
Patrick
Hamid
Damon
Glenn
Richard
Rausch
Clark
SAM
Julius
Jeareld
Danny
Taylor
Shannon
Darren
Clayton
Taylor
Rausch
Taylor
Rausch
Cameron
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Clark
Taylor
Chas
Cameron
Clark
Clark



Last Name
Sokolosky
O’Leary
Khani
Bedell
Shaw
Ellison
Coleman
Neely
SMITH
Puma
Edwards
Brumble
Sokolosky
Govier
Rager
Grant
Sokolosky
Coleman
Sokolosky
Coleman
Walker
Sokolosky
Sokolosky
Sokolosky
Neely
Sokolosky
Higgins
Walker
Neely
Neely

Company

Executive Homes
Bedrock Construction LLC
Glenwood Homes LP

Shaw Homes Inc
Chesapeake Building Co Inc
Rausch Coleman Homes
CBC Builds LLC

TRADITION HOMES LLC
LaBella Homes

New Image Custom Homes
Brumble Construction Co
Executive Homes

Southern Homes LLC
Artisan Construction of Oklahoma Inc
Ruhl Construction LLC
Executive Homes

Rausch Coleman Homes
Executive Homes

Rausch Coleman Homes
Tulsa Habitat for Humanity
Executive Homes
Executive Homes
Executive Homes

CBC Builds LLC

Executive Homes

Higgins Homes LLC

Tulsa Habitat for Humanity
CBC Builds LLC

CBC Builds LLC

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS
iSSUED SEPTEMBER, 2019

Email
connor@executivehomes.com

Phone
9182720270

patrick@bedrockconstructionllic.cor 9183849678

valad@homecreations.com

kweaver@shawhomes.com
chesapeakehomesl@cox.net
juston.thone@rauschcoleman.com
clark@cbcbuilds.com
traditionhomesok@gmail.com
puma74011@yahoo.com
jeareld7@cox.net
dbrumble@weslock.com
connor@executivehomes.com
shannon@southernhomesok.com
darren@artisan-construction.net
clayton@ruhlconstruction.com
connor@executivehomes.com
juston.thone@rauschcoleman.com
connor@executivehomes.com
juston.thone@rauschcoleman.com
gcasteel@habitat-tulsa.org
connor@executivehomes.com
connor@executivehomes.com
connor@executivehomes.com
clark@cbcbuilds.com
connor@executivehomes.com
chas.higgins@cox.net
gcasteel@habitat-tulsa.org
clark@cbcbuilds.com
clark@cbcbuilds.com

9183401667

9182586161
9186074020
9188335005
9184068162
918-627-8300
9188094372
9188080858
9182990042
9182720270
918-720-3267
918-299-9989
9189063575
9182720270
9188335005
9182720270
9188335005
9185924224
9182720270
9182720270
9182720270
9184068162
9182720270
9189550676
9185924224
9184068162
9184068162

Name of Owner/Complex (Buildi
Executive Homes

Stephen Wolff and Bailey Hendri
Glenwood Homes LP

Damon Bedell

Shaw Homes

Chesapeake Building Co Inc
Rausch Coleman

CBC Builds

tradition homes llc

Labella Homes

Lelia M Brown

Brumble Co

Executive Homes

Southern Homes LLC

Artisan Construction of Oklahomr
Ruhl Construction

Executive Homes

Rausch Coleman

Executive Homes

Rausch Coleman Homes

Tulsa Habitat for Humanity Inc
Executive Homes

Executive Homes

Executive Homes

CBC Builds

Executive Homes

Crossover Development Compar
Tulsa Habitat for Humanity Inc
CBC Builds

CBC Builds
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ng (R) NSF/Dup/TH/Foundation)

1y, LLC



