Permit Number	Main Address	Apply Date	Permit Status
BLDR-042135-2019	8625 S PHOENIX AVE W Tulsa	9/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-037447-2019	124 E 35TH PL S	7/17/2019	Issued
BLDR-040229-2019	3937 S 148TH PL E	8/15/2019	Issued
BLDR-041017-2019	2007 W 73RD ST S	8/26/2019	Issued
BLDR-041915-2019	13302 E 44TH ST S	9/5/2019	Issued
BLDR-040199-2019	8468 S ALLEGHENY AVE E Tulsa	8/15/2019	Issued
BLDR-041895-2019	3631 S 151ST AVE E Tulsa	9/5/2019	Issued
BLDR-033037-2019	1411 S QUAKER AVE E	5/29/2019	Issued
BLDR-041464-2019	4408 S 177TH PL E	8/29/2019	Issued
BLDR-038020-2019	2305 E 17TH PL S Tulsa	7/23/2019	Issued
BLDR-041538-2019	570 E QUEEN ST N Tulsa	8/30/2019	Issued
BLDR-042038-2019	10930 S KINGSTON AVE E Tulsa	9/6/2019	Issued
BLDR-039714-2019	4514 E 118TH ST S Tulsa	8/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-040093-2019	4334 S 173RD AVE E	8/14/2019	Issued
BLDR-042925-2019	2958 S CINCINNATI AVE E	9/17/2019	Issued
BLDR-038932-2019	1003 W 86TH PL S	8/1/2019	Issued
BLDR-040794-2019	8738 S OLYMPIA AVE W	8/22/2019	Issued
BLDR-043441-2019	3715 S 151ST AVE E Tulsa	9/23/2019	Issued
BLDR-042128-2019	8729 S NOGALES AVE W Tulsa	9/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-041893-2019	3635 S 151ST AVE E Tulsa	9/5/2019	Issued
BLDR-041552-2019	815 N BIRMINGHAM AVE E	8/30/2019	Issued
BLDR-042134-2019	8706 S OLYMPIA AVE W Tulsa	9/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-042132-2019	16705 E 43RD ST S Tulsa	9/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-042126-2019	8729 S PHOENIX AVE W Tulsa	9/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-033034-2019	1411 S QUAKER AVE E	5/29/2019	Issued
BLDR-039713-2019	11813 S URBANA AVE E Tulsa	8/9/2019	Issued
BLDR-030653-2019	3184 N IROQUOIS AVE E B	4/30/2019	Issued
BLDR-041055-2019	56 N ATLANTA AVE E	8/26/2019	Issued
BLDR-033036-2019	1411 S QUAKER AVE E	5/29/2019	Issued
BLDR-033038-2019	1411 S QUAKER AVE E	5/29/2019	Issued

Work Class	Permit Type	Issue Date	Square Feet	Valuation	First Name
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	3,473.00	246,937.73	Taylor
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/12/2019	5,737.25	414,488.83	Patrick
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/10/2019	2,200.00	156,381.79	Hamid
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	8,300.00	609,417.00	Damon
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/27/2019	2,287.00	173,612.97	Glenn
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/10/2019	6,195.00	441,509.47	Richard
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/5/2019	2,076.00	158,772.81	Rausch
Townhouse	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	1,452.00	129,229.60	Clark
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/4/2019	2,515.00	181,645.45	SAM
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/12/2019	4,527.00	323,502.23	Julius
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/26/2019	4,547.00	360,108.49	Jeareld
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	8,023.00	583,033.86	Danny
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/6/2019	4,899.00	365,245.81	Taylor
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/9/2019	5,250.00	414,625.50	Shannon
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/26/2019	4,858.00	354,993.76	Darren
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/5/2019	4,035.00	298,945.43	Clayton
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/12/2019	3,742.00	272,688.86	Taylor
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/23/2019	1,893.00	137,929.45	Rausch
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	4,178.00	308,722.67	Taylor
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/5/2019	1,880.00	270,834.74	Rausch
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	1,598.00	121,506.05	Cameron
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	3,754.00	272,549.42	Taylor
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	4,899.00	365,245.81	Taylor
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/23/2019	4,200.00	309,524.35	Taylor
Townhouse	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	1,452.00	129,340.28	Clark
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/12/2019	4,672.00	353,818.99	Taylor
Duplex	Building (Residential)	9/12/2019	3,480.00	243,647.76	Chas
New Single Family	Building (Residential)	9/16/2019	1,598.00	121,506.05	Cameron
Townhouse	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	1,452.00	239,909.60	Clark
Townhouse	Building (Residential)	9/25/2019	1,870.00	165,619.92	Clark
			111,042.25	8,525,294.68	

Last Name	Company	Email	Phone	Name of Owner/Complex (Buildi
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
O'Leary	Bedrock Construction LLC	patrick@bedrockconstructionllc.co	r 9183849678	Stephen Wolff and Bailey Hendri
Khani	Glenwood Homes LP	valad@homecreations.com	9183401667	Glenwood Homes LP
Bedell				Damon Bedell
Shaw	Shaw Homes Inc	kweaver@shawhomes.com	9182586161	Shaw Homes
Ellison	Chesapeake Building Co Inc	chesapeakehomes1@cox.net	9186074020	Chesapeake Building Co Inc
Coleman	Rausch Coleman Homes	juston.thone@rauschcoleman.com	9188335005	Rausch Coleman
Neely	CBC Builds LLC	clark@cbcbuilds.com	9184068162	CBC Builds
SMITH	TRADITION HOMES LLC	traditionhomesok@gmail.com	918-627-8300	tradition homes llc
Puma	LaBella Homes	puma74011@yahoo.com	9188094372	Labella Homes
Edwards	New Image Custom Homes	jeareld7@cox.net	9188080858	Lelia M Brown
Brumble	Brumble Construction Co	dbrumble@weslock.com	9182990042	Brumble Co
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Govier	Southern Homes LLC	shannon@southernhomesok.com	918-720-3267	Southern Homes LLC
Rager	Artisan Construction of Oklahoma Inc	darren@artisan-construction.net	918-299-9989	Artisan Construction of Oklahom
Grant	Ruhl Construction LLC	clayton@ruhlconstruction.com	9189063575	Ruhl Construction
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Coleman	Rausch Coleman Homes	juston.thone@rauschcoleman.com	9188335005	Rausch Coleman
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Coleman	Rausch Coleman Homes	juston.thone@rauschcoleman.com	9188335005	Rausch Coleman Homes
Walker	Tulsa Habitat for Humanity	gcasteel@habitat-tulsa.org	9185924224	Tulsa Habitat for Humanity Inc
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Neely	CBC Builds LLC	clark@cbcbuilds.com	9184068162	CBC Builds
Sokolosky	Executive Homes	connor@executivehomes.com	9182720270	Executive Homes
Higgins	Higgins Homes LLC	chas.higgins@cox.net	9189550676	Crossover Development Compar
Walker	Tulsa Habitat for Humanity	gcasteel@habitat-tulsa.org	9185924224	Tulsa Habitat for Humanity Inc
Neely	CBC Builds LLC	clark@cbcbuilds.com	9184068162	CBC Builds
Neely	CBC Builds LLC	clark@cbcbuilds.com	9184068162	CBC Builds

ng (R) NSF/Dup/TH/Foundation)

ix

ıa

ıy, LLC